

LX Hausys India Pvt. Ltd. **Emaar Digital Green** Tower B, 7th Floor Unit No. 701 Sector 61, Golf Course Extension Road Gurgaon-122102, Haryana Tel.: +91-124-4694200 www.lghausys.com

Date: 29 Sep 2023

Authorised Converter Letter

This is to certify that Pushp india Itd, A-4M sector 80 Noida is an authorised converter of LX Hausys India Pvt Ltd – PSA Division.

They are authorised to use LX Hausys' signage material for signage/ print applications. Signage/ Print installed by Pushp india Itd will be covered under LX's (Total Warranty System - TWS) as per end application and warranted life covered under LX Warranty Policy.

This certificate is valid till 29 Sep 2024 and will be renewed on request. Regards,

Niren Desai Country Head LX Hausys India Pvt. Ltd

Regd. Office : 3C, Second Floor, Arjun Nagar, Safdarjung Enclave, New Delhi - 110029 | CIN: U74999DL2010PTC209928

